:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9614204

Jul 28, 2024 19:21 (UTC)

In epoch 300,443 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 910526 - 0.018199090 ETH®
59.54 USD

2 910527 - 0.018680152 ETH®
61.11 USD

3 910528 - 0.018550589 ETH®
60.69 USD

4 910529 - 0.018553701 ETH®
60.70 USD

S 910530 - 0.018710751 ETH®
61.21 USD

6 910531 - 0.018742869 ETH®
61.32 USD

7 910532 - 0.018670423 ETH®
61.08 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9614204
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/300443
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910526
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910527
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910528
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910529
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910530
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910531
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910532

B
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=

Validator Id

910533

910534

910536

910537

910539

910540

910541

Validator Id

1360843

Amount

- 0.018727320
61.27 USD

- 0.018698701
61.17 USD

- 0.018513177
60.57 USD

- 0.018250804
59.71 USD

- 0.018765327
61.39 USD

- 0.018725201
61.26 USD

- 0.018735074
61.29 USD

- 0.064089789
209.69 USD

- 0.018762218
61.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.045610359
149.23 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910533
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910534
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910535
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910536
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910537
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910538
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910539
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910540
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910541
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1360843

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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